Application Form for the position of Guest Trainer/ Assistant Guest
Trainer/Job Placement Officer in different TTCs & IMTs under BMET (funded
by SEIP Project, Finance Division)

This form is applicable for both Motor Driving with Basic
Maintenance Course and Short Courses in different trades.

a.

Name of the Position Applied for:
. Name of the TTC/IMT applied for:

. Name of the Applicant:

. Phone Number:

. Gender (Male/Female):

. Father’s Name:

. Mother’s Name:

. Date of Birth:

1.
2
3
4
5. Email Address:
6
7
8
9

10.Educational Qualifications:

Passport Size
Photo

Name of Degree

Name of Institute/University

Year of Passing

Earned CGPA

11.Nationality and NID Number:

12.Address:

a. Present:

b. Permanent:

13.Any professional Training received:

14. Experience as Teacher/ Trainer/ Industry expert (Yes/No):

If yes, then, years of experiences:

Declaration of the Applicant: All the information that written above are true

in my knowledge so far.



